Azmoon Keyfiat CO.
Website: www.azmoon-co.com
Tell: +9821-84218
onverterCEthernet  T-Base10/100*1-1E4Type -Mini
Model: AZ-4E1-ETH
Functions:
4E1-10/100BT serial interface converter used back multiplexing technology, transfer

      Mini type 75ohm                               Mini type 120ohm
Application
Order information:
AZ-4E1-ETH/75 4E1 to Ethernet converter,75ohm(BNC connector), 10/100M Ethernet, standalone Mini type, power
AC220V or DC48V
AZ-4E1-ETH/120 4E1 to Ethernet converter,120ohm(RJ45 connector),10/100M Ethernet, standalone Mini type,
power AC220V or DC48V
AZ-4E1-ETH/75/R 4E1 to Ethernet converter,120ohm(RJ45 connector),10/100M ethernet,19inch rack mount,1U,
power AC220V or DC48V
AZ-4E1-ETH/120/R 4E1 to Ethernet converter,120ohm(RJ45 connector),10/100M ethernet,19inch rack mount,1U,
power AC220V or DC48V
Power supply:
working voltage range wide, good
anti-disturb and Isolation, work stable